

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WA No. 401 of 2024

Ramlal **Versus** Janki Bai

28.06.2024	Mr. B. P. Sharma along with Mr. M. L. Sakat, learned counsel for the Appellant(s). Mr. Mahendra Dubey and Mr. Sangharsh Pandey G.A., learned counsels for the respective respondents. Issue notice to respondent No. 2 on admission and I.A. No. 1 application for grant of stay. P.F. be paid within a period of 7 working days. List after service report is received. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</td><td>(Ramesh Sinha)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Chief Justice</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Sachin Singh Rajput)	(Ramesh Sinha)	Judge	Chief Justice
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Sachin Singh Rajput)	(Ramesh Sinha)						
Judge	Chief Justice						